
Mudsocks Charity  Quilters Charity Business Provide Batt Extra Bind

Allynn Baker lemonmadequilts@gmail.com 317-998-2036 Yes Yes No Charity

Yes Business 3″- 4″

Donnell Bradley dbradley@roomtosew.com 812-573-3658 Yes Yes No Charity

Yes Business 3″- 4″

Chris Behme chrisknitssews@gmail.com 812-204-9838 Baby

QOV No No 3″- 4″

JoAnn Burke jburke90@me.com 317-529-4721 Yes Yes No Charity

Yes Business 3″- 4″

Carlene Clark carlene@chicquilting.com 317-626-3773 Yes Yes Yes 4″- min. Yes

Debbie DaMittio debbiedamittio@gmail.com 316-640-6464 Yes Yes No Charity

Yes Business 3″- 4″

Carol Dean reo.caroldean@gmail.com 253-343-4909 Yes Yes Yes 3″- 4″

Diane Dimpfl ddimpfl1@comcast.net 317-550-9080 Yes Yes Yes 3″- 4″

Patti Kings kingspat1@msn.com 219-242-3190 Yes Yes No Contact her

Susan Juffer sejuffer@gmail.com 317-989-8434 Yes Yes-
limited Yes 3″- 4″

Sandy Metzger quilts05@aol.com 517-881-3785 Yes Yes Yes 3″- 4″

Becky Morello rebecca.a.morello@gmail.com 630-945-0823 Yes No No 3″- 4″ Yes

Candy Mort candy@sunflowerfarmquilts.com 951-544-6530 Yes Yes No Charity

Yes Business 3″- 4″

Judy Purgason quiltingrandma@comcast.net 317-678-8859 Yes No No 3″- 4″

April Sterling aster6002@sbcglobal.net 317-849-4868 Yes Yes Yes 4″


